

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO 10040.0100

Page 1, line 6, replace "for application" with "an effective date"

Page 5, line 17, replace "**APPLICATION.** This Act applies to salaries earned on and after July 1," with "**EFFECTIVE DATE.** This Act becomes effective on July 1, 2012"

Page 5, line 18, remove "2011"

Renumber accordingly